
192 Day 197 Day 197 Day 217 Day 217 Day
STEP CPT05‐0 CPT07‐0 CPT08‐0 CPT07‐0 CPT08‐0
0 $29,035.46 $20.15 $30,955.46 $26,978.83 $18.37 $28,948.83 $26,041.23 $17.77 $28,011.23 $29,717.79 $18.37 $31,887.79 $28,685.01 $17.77 $30,855.01
1 $29,912.00 $20.72 $31,832.00 $27,878.19 $18.94 $29,848.19 $26,940.59 $18.34 $28,910.59 $30,708.47 $18.94 $32,878.47 $29,675.68 $18.34 $31,845.68
2 $30,825.79 $21.32 $32,745.79 $28,815.78 $19.53 $30,785.78 $27,878.19 $18.94 $29,848.19 $31,741.23 $19.53 $33,911.23 $30,708.47 $18.94 $32,878.47
3 $31,739.58 $21.91 $33,659.58 $29,753.59 $20.13 $31,723.59 $28,815.78 $19.53 $30,785.78 $32,774.26 $20.13 $34,944.26 $31,741.23 $19.53 $33,911.23
4 $32,653.38 $22.51 $34,573.38 $30,690.96 $20.72 $32,660.96 $29,753.37 $20.13 $31,723.37 $33,806.78 $20.72 $35,976.78 $32,774.01 $20.13 $34,944.01
5 $33,567.16 $23.10 $35,487.16 $31,628.55 $21.32 $33,598.55 $30,690.96 $20.72 $32,660.96 $34,839.57 $21.32 $37,009.57 $33,806.78 $20.72 $35,976.78
6 $34,480.96 $23.70 $36,400.96 $32,566.13 $21.91 $34,536.13 $31,628.55 $21.32 $33,598.55 $35,872.34 $21.91 $38,042.34 $34,839.57 $21.32 $37,009.57
7 $35,394.76 $24.29 $37,314.76 $33,503.72 $22.51 $35,473.72 $32,566.13 $21.91 $34,536.13 $36,905.12 $22.51 $39,075.12 $35,872.34 $21.91 $38,042.34
8 $36,308.55 $24.89 $38,228.55 $34,441.31 $23.10 $36,411.31 $33,503.72 $22.51 $35,473.72 $37,937.89 $23.10 $40,107.89 $36,905.12 $22.51 $39,075.12
9 $37,222.34 $25.48 $39,142.34 $35,378.91 $23.70 $37,348.91 $34,441.31 $23.10 $36,411.31 $38,970.68 $23.70 $41,140.68 $37,937.89 $23.10 $40,107.89
10 $38,136.13 $26.08 $40,056.13 $36,316.50 $24.29 $38,286.50 $35,378.91 $23.70 $37,348.91 $40,003.45 $24.29 $42,173.45 $38,970.68 $23.70 $41,140.68
11 $39,049.92 $26.67 $40,969.92 $37,254.09 $24.89 $39,224.09 $36,316.50 $24.29 $38,286.50 $41,036.23 $24.89 $43,206.23 $40,003.45 $24.29 $42,173.45
12 $39,976.07 $27.28 $41,896.07 $38,191.67 $25.48 $40,161.67 $37,254.09 $24.89 $39,224.09 $42,068.99 $25.48 $44,238.99 $41,036.23 $24.89 $43,206.23
13 $40,917.28 $27.89 $42,837.28 $39,129.26 $26.08 $41,099.26 $38,191.67 $25.48 $40,161.67 $43,101.78 $26.08 $45,271.78 $42,068.99 $25.48 $44,238.99
14 $41,858.49 $28.50 $43,778.49 $40,066.85 $26.67 $42,036.85 $39,129.26 $26.08 $41,099.26 $44,134.55 $26.67 $46,304.55 $43,101.78 $26.08 $45,271.78
15 $42,799.68 $29.11 $44,719.68 $41,017.11 $27.28 $42,987.11 $40,066.85 $26.67 $42,036.85 $45,181.29 $27.28 $47,351.29 $44,134.55 $26.67 $46,304.55
16 $43,341.39 $29.47 $45,261.39 $41,572.93 $27.63 $43,542.93 $40,607.20 $27.02 $42,577.20 $45,793.53 $27.63 $47,963.53 $44,729.77 $27.02 $46,899.77
17 $44,216.21 $30.04 $46,136.21 $42,411.04 $28.16 $44,381.04 $41,425.52 $27.54 $43,395.52 $46,716.74 $28.16 $48,886.74 $45,631.14 $27.54 $47,801.14

A limit of up to five (5) years of related work experience shall be applied in placement on the Professional Technical schedules.

CITRUS COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
Professional Technical Salary Schedule CCEA

2022‐2023
NON‐251 Day Contract Days on Lane ‐ 8 Hour Days

192 Day             
CPT05‐NEW

197 Day             
CPT07‐NEW

197 Day             
CPT08‐NEW

217 Day             
CPT07‐NEW

217 Day             
CPT08‐NEW


